Streetmuthu Mariamman Kovil 
Street Tirupur Tamilnadu 641602

Sarojini P / 
Manikandan S 
/ Pannerselvam 
G

06-May-24 28-Oct-25 Rs.2130338.55/- 
(Rupees Twenty One 
Lakh Thirty  Thousand 
Three Hundreds Thirty 

Eight and Fifty Five 
Paisa Only)

Rs.1585000/- 
(Rupees Fifteen 
Lakh Eighty Five 
Thousand  Only)

Description Of The Mortgage Property:- In Tirupur District  Joint 1  Sub Registration  District , Tirupur  Corporation, 
Tirupur  Taluka, No 4, Chettipalayam, And  Now As No.11, Chettipalayam  Villege, Patta No 2058 S.f. No 154/1 In This Punjai